DOCUMENT RESUME
ED 084 788 EN 011 588
AUTHOR Grove, Pearce S.
TITLE Nonprint Media Guidelines.
INSTITUTION American Library Association, Chicago, Ill. Task
Force on Nonprint Media.
PUB DATE 73
NOTE Bp.
IDES PRICE MF-$0.o5 RC-S3.29
DESCRIPTORS *Audiovisual Aids; *Cataloging; Classification;
Codification; *Instructional Media; Librarians;
Library Standards; *Library Technical Processes;
Media Specialists
IDENTIFIEeS Nonprint Media
ABSTRACT
A task force of librarians and audiovisual
specialists produced this set of nonprint media guidelines. It 1:-.;
aimed at resolving the differences among the several guidelines
currently available for the cataloging of nonprint materials and at
establishing a media code suitable for both manual and automated
systems. Rather than being tailored to the activities of any specific
library, these guidelines offer recommendations for basic procedures,
terminology and codes essential to the organization of all , nonprint
media. Standards are provided for bibliographic records, cataloging,
classification, subject headings, media designations, and media
codes. In addition, a short bibliography of basic references for the
organization of nonprint media is also appended. (LB)
u S Permit:SF silS4
EDUCTiOh *
htIONL. ,NSTituTE Of
eouc ION
N. . 1,1F N 41 1 '4'
:," Fr , I ' A Al , 1,W
HI 1,1 M.i. N r4 ".lo .14N, /A rJ4 ",, N
N', ',14 %
A' F S.,A14 , 4f P4F
',F n. NA' DNA,
I1. A .")% ,` ,,N ",4
t)
FILMED FROM BEST AVAILABLE COPY
NONPRINT MEDIA lUIDEeiNi:::
A task force of libraria- and audioviswil specialists assembled on
November 10, 1972 to resc,ve the differences among several guidelines
currently available for tne cataloging of nonprint materials, and to